
Heiligabend 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B
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Heiligabend 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
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Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B
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12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23

13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B

13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.23

14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.33
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.53

14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.23

15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53

15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.23

16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.33
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53

16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.23

17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.53

17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.03
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.23

18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.53

18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23

19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.53

19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23

20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.53

20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.03
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23

21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.31
21.33
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53

21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.03
22.05
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.23

22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.29
22.31
22.33
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53

22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.55
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.19
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B

23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.25
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.46
23.47
23.49

23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.53
23.55

0.00
0.01
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.16
0.17
0.19

23.56
23.57
23.58
23.59

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12

0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51
0.53
0.55
1.00
1.01
1.03
1.05
1.06
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.16
1.17
1.19

1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.50
1.51
1.53
1.55
2.00
2.01
2.03
2.05
2.06
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.16
2.17
2.19

2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.50
2.51
2.53
2.55
3.00
3.01
3.03
3.05
3.06
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.12
3.13
3.14
3.16
3.17
3.19
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2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B

3.34
3.35
3.36
3.37
3.38
3.39
3.40
3.42
3.43
3.44
3.45
3.46
3.47
3.48
3.50
3.51
3.53
3.55
4.00
4.01
4.03
4.05
4.06
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.12
4.13
4.14
4.16
4.17
4.19

4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.43
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.53
4.55
5.00
5.01
5.03
5.05
5.06
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.17
5.19

5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.55
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.19

6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.55
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.19

7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.53
7.55
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.19

8.10
8.11
8.13
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.34

8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.14
9.15
9.17

8.43
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.48
8.50
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08

9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.29
9.31
9.33
9.33
9.35
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.53

9.41
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.58
9.59

10.01
10.03
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23

9.48
9.49
9.51
9.53
9.53
9.55
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13

10.08
10.09
10.11
10.13
10.13
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.33

10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.53

10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.23

11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.53

11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.23

12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23

13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B

13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.23

14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.33
14.33
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.53

14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.23

15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53

15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.23

16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.31
16.33
16.33
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53

16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.03
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.23

17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.53

17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.03
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.23

18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.25
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.53

18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23

19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.33
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.53

19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.58
19.59
20.01
20.03
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23

20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31
20.33
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.53

20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.03
21.03
21.05
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.23

21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.31
21.33
21.33
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.53

21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.03
22.05
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.23

22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.29
22.31
22.33
22.33
22.35
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53

22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.55
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.19
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2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 50 Finthen/Römerquelle > Hechtsheim/Bürgerhaus

Römerquelle A
Jupiterweg A
Gemarkungsgrenze A
Viermorgenweg A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. B
Nerotalstraße A
Josef-Ludwig-Platz A
Elbestraße A
Hugo-Eckener-Straße A
An der Bruchspitze A
Gonsbachgärten A
Turmstraße A
Zwerchallee A
Schott AG A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestraße A
Lessingstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A  ab
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor B
An der Philippsschanze A
Pariser Tor B
Berliner Straße B
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. B
Jägerhaus B
Birkenstraße B
Carl-Zeiss-Straße B
Mühldreieck B
Dornsheimer Weg B
Bürgerhaus B

23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.23
23.25
23.30
23.31
23.33
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.46
23.47
23.49

23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.53
23.55

0.00
0.01
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.16
0.17
0.19

23.56
23.57
23.58
23.59

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.12

0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51
0.53
0.55
1.00
1.01
1.03
1.05
1.06
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.16
1.17
1.19

1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.50
1.51
1.53
1.55
2.06
2.07
2.09
2.11
2.12
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.22
2.23
2.25

2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.50
2.51
2.53
2.55
3.00
3.01
3.03
3.05
3.06
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.12
3.13
3.14
3.16
3.17
3.19
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